Omni-X Remote Displays
Model C1670A Series Omni-X Custom Sized Remote Displays.
Copyright Omniflex ♦ Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC1670AR08 sheet 1 of 4 http://www.omniflex.com
®
FEATURES
• Sizes from 8 to 144 Windows
• Bright Back-Lit Display.

Supply Variations IEC 61000-4-7:1991, 24 V dc +15% -10%
Vibration IEC60068-2-6: 1995 10-150Hz.  1g
Ordering Information
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
C1670A-R-C-P Solid State LED Display with Ribbon Cable
Termination
Does NOT include LED Lamp Modules.
Order separately from the list below
Colours can be mixed in a display.
Optional integral pushbuttons and Audible
may be ordered.
C1671A-R-C-P Incandescent Lamp Display with Ribbon
Cable Termination
Includes Lamps fitted
Supplied with a Colour Filter kit that can be
user fitted to individual windows.
Optional integral pushbuttons and Audible
may be ordered.
C1672A-R-C-P Solid state LED Display with individual wire
Termination
Does NOT include LED Lamp Modules.
Order separately from the list below
Colours can be mixed in a display.
Optional integral pushbuttons and Audible
may be ordered.
C1673A-R-C-P Incandescent Lamp Display with individual
wire termination.
Includes Lamps fitted.
Supplied with a Colour Filter kit that can be
user fitted to individual windows.
Optional integral pushbuttons and Audible
may be ordered.
Notes
R = Number of Rows
C = Number of Columns
P = Optional Pushbutton Station + Audible [0 = None; 1 = Included]
Example
C1672-4-8-1 is an LED display with 32 windows arranged as 4 rows
by 8 columns, with pushbutton station+ audible fitted to bottom right
corner window.
LED Lamp modules must be specified and ordered separately.
If multiple colours are selected, then specify positions if you wish to